

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23004/2022

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-09-2022 in RVWPET No. 422/2019 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack]

LOBHABATI SAHU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-12-2024 This petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Kiran Kumar Patra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shovan Mishra, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 21.01.2025.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

